Millipore Express®
HPF
Hydrophilic Filters
High-capacity bioburden reduction filters
Millipore Express® HPF hydrophilic filters significantly
reduce the level of bioburden and particulates across a
wide range of aqueous filtration applications, including:
cell culture media, media additives, buffers, process

3  30 inch cartridge requires 20 L flush
10
Ordering Information
OptiScale® Capsule Filters
OptiScale®
Capsule Filter
Quantity per
Package
6 = 6/pk
May be
Autoclaved
Membrane Type
HPS =  Millipore
Express® HPF
Disc Size (mm)
25 = 25 mm
Connection Type
NB = Female Luer Lok™ Inlet/Male Luer Lok™ outlet
S 6AH 2 NP S 5 B
Connection Type
FF =  19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
FH =  19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb outlet
HH =  14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
Small-scale Opticap® XL 150/300/600 Capsule Filters
Opticap® XL
Capsule Filter
Quantity per
Package
1 =  1/pack Opticap® XL
150 gamma
compatible only
3 = 3/pack
Sterilization
G =  Gamma
Compatible
S = Sterile
Membrane Type
HPS =  Millipore
Express® HPF
Capsule Size
015 = Opticap® XL 150
003 = Opticap® XL 300
006 = Opticap® XL 600
K H P S
Opticap® XL Capsule Filters
Opticap® XL
Capsule Filter
Sterilization
G = Gamma Compatible
S = Sterile
Membrane Type
HPS =  Millipore
Express® HPF
Quantity per
Package
Opticap® XL 3
3 = 3/pack
Opticap® XL 5
and XL 10:
1 = 1/pack
K H P S
Capsule Size
03 = Opticap® XL 3
05 = Opticap® XL 5
10 = Opticap® XL 10
Connection Type
TT = 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
HH = 14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
TH =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb outlet
TB =  38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
25 mm (1 in.) hose barb outlet
11
Ordering Information
Connection Type
TT = 38 mm (1½) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
HH = 16 mm (5/8) hose barb inlet and outlet
TH =  38 mm (1½) sanitary flange inlet and
16 mm (5/8) hose barb outlet
TB =  38 mm (1½) sanitary flange inlet and
25 mm (1) hose barb outlet
BB = 25 mm (1 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
Opticap® XLT Capsule Filters
Opticap® XLT
Capsule Filter
Sterilization
G = Gamma Compatible
S = Sterile
Capsule Size
1 =  Opticap® XLT 10
2 = Opticap® XLT 20
3 = Opticap® XLT 30
Gauge Port
F = T-line capsule with
 ¾” gauge port
S = T-line capsule with
 1½” gauge port
T = T-line capsule
 without gauge port
Membrane Type
HPS =  Millipore
Express® HPF
Quantity per
Package
1 =  1/pack
K 1H P S
Cartridge Filters
Cartridge
Filter
Cartridge Code
0 = (2-222) O-ring
7 =  (2-226) O-ring w/locking
tab spear
Cartridge Length
5 =  5-inch
(Code 7 only)
1 = 10-inch
2 = 20-inch
3 = 30-inch
Thermoplastic
O-ring Material
S = Silicone
Membrane Type
HPS =  Millipore
Express® HPF
Quantity per
Package
1 =  1/pack (10-inch
Code 7 only)
3 =  3/pack
(all cartridges)
C TH P S
Description Qty/pk Catalogue Number
Standard Opticap® XLT Capsule Filter Stand 1 XLTSTAND1